190
C
he
m
ic
al
fix
in

6
5
7
8
2x
1
4
2
2x
3
HARDENING TIMES - UITHARDINGSTIJDEN - TEMPS DE PRISE 1)
Temp. < 5°C 5-10°C 10-20°C 20-25°C 25-30°C > 30°C
working time / verwerkingstijd/ temps de manipulation 18’ 10’ 6’ 6’ 5’ 4’
loading time / uithardingstijd/ temps de prise 145’ 145’ 85’ 50’ 40’ 35’
ml language pgb code EAN13
170 NL-FR SMCH13170   P 5902134718897 1
170 EN-DE SMCH13170EN P 5902134196039 1
300 NL-FR SMCH13300   P 5902134718903 1
300 EN-DE SMCH13300EN P 5902134196053 1
410 NL-FR SMCH13410   P 5902134718910 1
410 EN-DE SMCH13410EN P 5902134196077 1
1) Twork is the typical gel time at the highest temperature, Tload is set at the lowest temperature.
De verwerkingstijd is gebaseerd op de hoogste temperatuur, de uithardingstijd is volgens de laagste temperatuur.
Le temps de manipulation se fait sur la base de la température la plus élevée, le temps de prise se calcule sur base de la température la plus basse.
The cartridges must be conditioned in a dry environment to a minimum of +5°C.